FZ Series
Features
·  Endurance : 105℃ 2000~5000 H
·  Extra Low Impedance (40% ~ 60% lower than LZ Series)
·  Designed for reflow soldering
·  Designed for surface mounting on high-density PCB                                      Marking color：Black
·  RoHS 2.0 compliant
·  219 SVHC & REACH compliant
Marking：
φD ≦ 10mm                  φD ≧  12 . 5 mm
Dimensions：
Part Number System：
FZ series 16V 220μF ±20 % 6.3φX7.7L
FZ 1C 221 M 0607
Series name Rated voltage Capacitance Capacitance tolerance Case Size
Taping&Reel
øD
（mm）
L
（mm）
Rated ripple
current①
（mA rms）
Imp.②
（Ω）
tan δ③
MPQ
（pcs/reel）
22 4 5.7 80 1.45 0.26 FZ0J220M0406 2000
4 5.7 80 1.45 0.26 FZ0J330M0406 2000
5 5.7 150 0.80 0.26 FZ0J330M0506 1000
47 5 5.7 150 0.80 0.26 FZ0J470M0506 1000
5 5.7 150 0.80 0.26 FZ0J101M0506 1000
6.3 5.7 230 0.44 0.26 FZ0J101M0606 1000
150 6.3 5.7 230 0.44 0.26 FZ0J151M0606 1000
6.3 5.7 230 0.44 0.26 FZ0J221M0606 1000
6.3 7.7 280 0.36 0.26 FZ0J221M0607 1000
6.3 7.7 280 0.36 0.26 FZ0J331M0607 1000
8 6.5 280 0.36 0.26 FZ0J331M0806 1000
8 10.5 450 0.17 0.26 FZ0J331M0810 500
6.3 7.7 280 0.36 0.26 FZ0J471M0607 1000
8 10.5 450 0.17 0.26 FZ0J471M0810 500
10 7.7 450 0.17 0.26 FZ0J471M1007 500
8 10.5 450 0.17 0.26 FZ0J681M0810 500
10 7.7 450 0.17 0.26 FZ0J681M1007 500
1000 8 10.5 450 0.17 0.28 FZ0J102M0810 500
10 10.5 670 0.09 0.28 FZ0J152M1010 500
10 13 720 0.08 0.28 FZ0J152M1013 400
2200 12.5 13.5 820 0.07 0.34 FZ0J222M1313 200
22 4 5.7 80 1.45 0.22 FZ1A220M0406 2000
33 5 5.7 150 0.80 0.22 FZ1A330M0506 1000
47 6.3 5.7 230 0.44 0.22 FZ1A470M0606 1000
100 6.3 5.7 230 0.44 0.22 FZ1A101M0606 1000
150 6.3 5.7 230 0.44 0.22 FZ1A151M0606 1000
6.3 7.7 280 0.36 0.22 FZ1A221M0607 1000
8 6.5 280 0.36 0.22 FZ1A221M0806 1000
8 10.5 450 0.17 0.22 FZ1A331M0810 500
10 7.7 450 0.17 0.22 FZ1A331M1007 500
8 10.5 450 0.17 0.22 FZ1A471M0810 500
10 7.7 450 0.17 0.22 FZ1A471M1007 500
680 10 10.5 670 0.09 0.22 FZ1A681M1010 500
1000 10 10.5 670 0.09 0.24 FZ1A102M1010 500
10 13 720 0.08 0.24 FZ1A152M1013 400
12.5 13.5 820 0.07 0.27 FZ1A152M1313 200
2200 12.5 13.5 820 0.07 0.29 FZ1A222M1313 200
Rated
voltage